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Menaggio Colico

C18

C17

Como
Stazione Autolinee Stazione

10C10

C20

C46

Menaggio
Piazza Roma

Lugano
Cassarate - Terminal Bus

12

Menaggio
Piazza Roma

Plesio
Breglia - Monumento ai Caduti

Menaggio
Piazza Roma Piazza Municipio

Dongo
Piazza Paracchini

Garzeno
Via Roma, 14

Dongo
Convento Frati

Livo
Piazzetta

Pianello
Via Roma, 60

Sondrio
Liceo Scientifico

Como
Stazione Autolinee Clinica

Argegno
Piazza Roma - Pontile

Casasco
Bivio Monte Crocione

San Fedele
Piazza Carminati

Porlezza
Piazza Matteotti

San Fedele
Piazza Carminati

Ponna
Via Como, 38

San Fedele
Piazza Carminati

Pigra
Via Roma, 10

C47

C49

C52

C50

C60

C62

C70

C71

C74

C80

C81

Porlezza
Piazza Matteotti

Val Rezzo
Seghebbia

Cernobbio
Piazza Mazzini 

Rovenna
Piazza Vittoria

Cernobbio
Piazza Mazzini 

Tosnacco
Piazza Gibuti

Como
Stazione S. Giovanni Lungo Lago Marconi 12

Como
Stazione S. Giovanni Piazza E. Fasola

Como
Stazione S. Giovanni Cippo

Asso
Stazione

Valbrona
Maisano Piazza Chiesa 

Asso
Stazione Lungo Lago Marconi, 12

C30

C31

C32

C40

C43

C45

Asso
Stazione

Sormano
Piazza Mons. Olgiati

Como
Stazione Autolinee Stazione

Como
Piazza Cavour

Ponzate
Piazza Garibaldi

Como
Stazione Autolinee Viale Madonna

Como
Stazione Autolinee

Bergamo
Stazione Autolinee

Como
Stazione Autolinee

Merate
Bivio Ospedale

Como
Stazione Lago

Asso
Piazza Mercato

Como
Portici Plinio

Cantù
Piazza Parini

Como
Portici Plinio Via Volta

Como
Stazione Autolinee

Bregnano
Via Don Capiaghi

Como
Stazione Autolinee

Mozzate
Stazione

Como
Stazione S. Giovanni

Appiano Gentile
Via XXV Aprile

Como
Portici Plinio

Maccio
Via Negrini, 4

Como
Piazza del Popolo

Valmorea
Albiolo S. Anna

Cantù
Viale Madonna

Monza
Stazione

Cantù
Piazza Parini

Perticato
Via Dell'Orto

C82Cantù
Piazza Parini

Mariano Comense
Via Santa Caterina

C90

C91

C92

C94

C95

C99

C85

C86

Cantù
Piazza Parini

Fino Mornasco
Stazione

Cantù
Viale Madonna

Erba
Stazione

Erba
Stazione

Mariaga

Erba
Stazione

Cremnago
Piazza Chiesa

Erba
Stazione

Orsenigo
Via per Erba, 30

Erba
Stazione

Caslino d’Erba
Piazza Vittoria

Erba
Stazione

Bosisio Parini
Via Bonfanti

Erba
Stazione

Erba
Stazione

C12

C14

C19

C21

C22

C23

C24

C27

C35

C36

C37

C13

C28

C29

Porlezza Cavargna Bellagio

Torno Palanzo

Piano del Tivano

Civenna Bellagio

Inverigo Cantù

Intimiano Cantù

C82Cantù
Piazza Parini

Carimate
Stazione

C82Cantù
Viale Madonna

Novedrate
Via Isimbardi

Argegno Lanzo

Erba Lecco

Veleso

Piazza Roma

Piazza Roma

Stazione

^ Camping Darna
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